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Semester :

Gasal
2024

Blok : FARMASI KOMUNITAS

NIM

20210350002
20210350003
20210350004
20210350006
20210350007
20210350008
20210350009
20210350010
20210350011
20210350012
20210350014
20210350015
20210350016
20210350017

20210350018

20210350019

20210350020
20210350021

20210350022

20210350023

20210350024
20210350025
20210350026
20210350027
20210350028

20210350029
20210350030
20210350031
20210350032
20210350033
20210350034

20210350036

20210350037
20210350038
20210350039
20210350040
20210350041
20210350042
20210350043

20210350044

20210350045
20210350046
20210350047
20210350048
20210350049
20210350050
20210350051

20210350052

20210350053

20210350054

NAMA

Arifah Indah Ramadhani
Indah Suryani

Anisa Chairani Putri
Fauziah Dwi Ramadhani
Febriani Kharisma Putri
Hafiskhi Novaldi
Regilang Lazuardi Imani
Ervira Devijayanti
Noviana Amelia Dhewi
Annisa Maulidia

Ataina Latifa Nisa

Utia Nandila

Nurul Avifa Yuliana
Linda Dewi Listiyana
Rizkiyaningrum Aprilia
Andriyani

Taufiq Robbi Rijaal
Pamungkas

Anggie Febriyanti

Diva Qaisya Rakhenditya
Fathirrokhaini Doni
Waulandari

Habib Arrosyid Jundi
Robbani

Abyan Muhammad Al
Shaar

Mahdiah Tsania Kholda
Priska Violina
Riswandini

Rista Ariani Nur Fajrillah
Salwa Aurellia Irene
Putri Dasirin

Retno Dwi Damayanti
Duta Ab Mayora

Nadia Wahyu Agustin
Hikma Yulia Putri
Aldila Wulan Pebriyanti
Windy Kartika Wulandari
Muhammad Azwir Al
Abrar

Erissa Auliya Wibowo
Zeda Kumala Akhyar
Istigana Tyas Utami
Ayu Puspita Nugraheni
Queen Julia Chaesar
Rizka Faustina Suryani
Fatimatuzzahra

Marsya Nadiyyatul
Hani'ah

Sania Azza Rosani

Elfi Adriani

Vanya Almira Raissa
Hening Sekar Widyarini
Astri Sekarini

Abel Setiawati

Rizka Arbaini Saputri
Muhammad Naufal
Randhi Firmansyah
Muhammad Chandra
Asfianur

Melati Affirli Amanda
Lailika Putri

KULIAH

70.870
69.290
66.140
65.000
74.020
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
73.230
65.000
67.720
72.440

63.930

60.630

57.380
65.000

74.020

64.570

63.780
65.000
66.140
66.140
65.000

65.000
75.590
60.630
62.990
65.000
68.500

71.650

61.420
65.000
61.420
65.350
65.000
65.000
62.200

63.780

76.380
65.000
75.590
65.000
64.570
65.000
73.230

62.300

60.630

62.200

PENUGASAN

81.333
81.667
80.000
81.667
81.667
80.667
80.000
80.000
81.667
82.000
81.667
82.667
83.667
80.000

81.667

26.667

81.000
80.667

82.000

81.000

81.667
87.333
84.667
80.667
80.333

80.000
80.000
87.000
81.667
80.000
80.000

88.667

81.667
87.000
84.000
81.333
82.667
82.333
80.000

81.667

81.667
81.000
80.000
81.667
81.000
80.000
81.667

83.667

85.000

80.000

PRAKITKUM

79.340
81.008
73.565
79.618
88.033
55.475
69.813
74.715
80.628
77.588
89.720
71.910
88.930
87.118

80.173

81.708

44.685
63.813

90.000

74.740

83.010
82.233
81.983
88.760
92.485

75.515
93.830
84.063
81.283
77.255
96.250

90.453

83.748
69.648
94.060
91.875
82.253
70.863
72.948

87.623

93.098
86.260
86.388
83.388
84.230
82.978
92.325

61.320

85.780

76.738

TUTORIAL

82.541
85.308
84.549
89.124
76.554
84.084
83.491
77.112
87.634
75.921
85.259
86.068
86.249
82.665

74.701

86.393

81.174
82.746

84.987

87.625

87.544
86.379
82.553
85.241
81.782

83.647
83.848
91.318
85.164
90.041
81.299

88.956

82.433
91.203
87.616
83.987
80.054
87.523
85.103

81.344

77.786
86.229
81.197
69.282
86.501
88.786
76.388

80.969

86.053

78.929

Nilai
Akhir

77.111
77.678
74.535
76.827
78.346
70.387
73.009
72.077
76.582
72.494
80.981
74.470
79.116
79.201

72.183

69.178

64.341
71.654

81.305

75.165

76.543
77.093
76.084
77.847
77.065

74.199
82.157
77.160
75.167
76.464
79.040

82.305

74.214
75.990
78.066
77.846
74.732
74.661
73.000

75.605

80.676
77.221
79.874
71.629
76.724
77.233
78.842

69.842

75.723

71.907

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
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51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94
95

96

97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104

NIM

20210350055
20210350056
20210350057

20210350059
20210350060
20210350061
20210350062

20210350063

20210350064
20210350065
20210350066

20210350067
20210350068
20210350069
20210350070
20210350071
20210350073
20210350074
20210350075
20210350076
20210350077
20210350078

20210350080

20210350082
20210350083
20210350084
20210350085
20210350086
20210350087
20210350088

20210350090

20210350091
20210350092
20210350093

20210350095

20210350096
20210350097
20210350098
20210350101
20210350103
20210350104
20210350105

20210350106

20210350107
20210350108

20210350110

20210350111
20210350112
20210350113

20210350114

20210350115
20210350116
20210350117
20210350118

Regita Cahyani Salsabila
Putri

Kurnia Suci Adilla
Tresna Sriwahyuni
Gumilang

Aloina Jean Rassyifa
Faya Sukma Anjani
Musdalifah

Nanda Eka Vidia Ningsih
Rosemaladewi
Septiyanna

Dyah Ayu Sumunaring
Arum Nawangsasi
Hafifatin Nissa
An'nisa Dea Amalia
Ernandi

Nurul Khalimah
Salsabilla Noer Triyani
Rahmatia Azizatunnisa
Shinta Widati Amalina
Nindy Fatiha Khairani
Galuh Pramudita

Nada Zainnur Sabrina
Eni Nurpadilah

Amirah Hayatun Zahra
Fitroh Rezti Saputri
Ersan Al-ghazali
Nariesta Veha Kinara
Anindita

Alia Rahmawati
Yumna Alifah

Sa'diyah Indy Fatiha
Annisa Lathifah M
Fachri Argya Cahyadi
Jovita Joelya Azzachra
Oca Rosa Septiaris
Galuh Nurfinnalia Sufi
Syathori

Selvia Natasya

Dewi Rembulan Jelita
Muhammad Erliyadi
Erlangga Arya Jagad
Dewa

Zahra Asyifa Nizam
Tasya Dwi Cahyani
Auliyaa Afifah
Agrippina Jesse Giovanni
Syifa Aulia Agustina
Adinda Husna Maulida
Adinda Adelia Zahra
Putri Nabila
Candraningtyas

Salva Nabila Utami

Rr. Nandya Tira Safarani
Muammar Rifky
Yuwana

Hanna Nisrina Hanifa
Bahriyatul Ulumiyah
Ajeng Bondan Subagio
Hanna Rasyidah
Umarghanies

Putri Riska Erfiana
Syieva Renisa

Tri Wahyuningsih
Firda Mifti Anggitatsani

KULIAH

62.990
62.990
62.990

65.000
65.000
65.000
62.990

71.650

73.230
65.000
70.870

73.230
74.800
65.000
65.000
70.870
65.000
72.440
68.500
67.720
63.930
61.420

73.230

72.440
79.530
63.780
77.170
71.650
65.000
69.290

65.000

66.140
78.740
65.000

80.310

61.420
72.440
64.570
65.000
79.530
79.530
65.000

73.230

61.420
65.000

65.000

62.990
63.780
65.000

70.080

70.870
74.020
71.650
65.000

PENUGASAN

81.667
81.667
83.000

81.667
81.667
82.667
87.000

82.333

81.000
81.667
81.333

81.000
80.000
81.667
82.333
81.667
81.000
80.000
80.333
82.667
81.333
81.667

80.333

81.333
82.000
80.000
80.000
83.333
80.000
87.333

82.000

81.667
82.667
81.000

80.000

80.000
81.000
81.667
81.333
86.667
81.333
82.667

53.333

81.667
81.333

80.000

81.000
80.000
81.667

87.333

87.333
82.000
81.667
80.000

PRAKITKUM

73.490
75.303
84.350

84.348
89.775
84.238
79.988

90.913

83.110
78.638
87.673

96.075
86.838
79.765
71.585
89.278
83.783
85.680
87.253
85.263
75.243
70.438

82.970

84.133
92.680
82.445
81.303
88.588
81.318
92.280

82.375

82.398
91.183
68.998

84.533

76.533
92.160
86.285
76.108
86.898
92.060
81.988

79.068

88.423
78.793

68.645
82.968

85.368
87.700

91.800

82.585
93.060
88.950
83.673

TUTORIAL

89.049
82.559
80.688

85.603
77.853
87.531
89.992

85.428

85.254
87.813
78.746

83.978
77.688
87.705
85.313
82.816
86.571
81.593
85.415
80.031
82.486
82.839

86.603

75.161
81.393
86.313
75.240
83.576
77.514
86.406

71.184

81.678
83.799
77.671

81.451

83.907
80.425
80.379
83.952
84.994
87.460
86.192

74.719

77.821
85.170

55.155

86.534
86.294
85.299

88.804

88.782
85.228
86.584
71.099

Nilai
Akhir

74.776
73.191
74.573

76.717
75.478
77.374
76.891

80.704

79.589
76.238
77.640

81.802
78.595
76.434
74.144
79.217
76.827
78.589
78.509
76.416
73.500
71.675

79.899

76.483
82.965
75.895
77.700
79.785
73.517
80.828

72.030

75.607
83.139
71.201

81.465

73.047
79.637
75.367
74.540
83.356
84.595
76.522

72.855

73.765
75.442

64.278

75.849
76.473
77.297

81.765

80.233
81.989
80.591
72.064

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
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105
106
107

108

109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121

NIM

20210350119
20210350120
20210350121

20210350123

20210350124
20210350125
20210350126

20210350129

20210350130
20210350131
20210350132
20210350133
20210350135
20210350136
20210350137

20210350138
20210350139

NAMA

Nadya Mulyaningrum
Lia Fakila Nisa

Raihan Alfito Ramadhani
Mullah Muhammad
Agwa

Nur Fathini Mulia Utami
Hira Aldiana Zahra
Faiza Rahmah

Sonia Desty
Fitrianingrum

Salsa Bella Hartanti
Qatrun Nada Fajriyah
Ananda Fitriana

Rela Silma Dina

Yudi wahyudi

Tria Ningsih

Melisa Juniananda
Khalida Mutia Abiska Br
Harahap

Putri Nur Cahayani

KULIAH

66.930
65.000
65.000

70.870

80.310
68.500
62.990

65.000

65.000
70.080
65.000
65.000
66.140
81.890
72.440

72.440
66.140

PENUGASAN

81.667
80.667
81.667

80.667

81.333
87.000
80.667

81.667

80.000
81.667
81.667
80.667
81.000
85.000
83.333

80.000
81.667

PRAKTITKUM

89.310
90.350
69.768

73.565

78.075
85.270
87.418

72.310

74.420
93.910
53.978
80.600
76.563
85.860
85.203

91.010
94.925

TUTORIAL

90.143
80.429
78.902

87.857

77.268
86.363
80.884

79.058

84.746
90.312
86.683
85.121
86.459
90.059
88.861

87.567
78.139

Nilai
Akhir

79.843
76.266
71.791

77.487

79.054
79.062
75.011

72.347

74.309
82.074
70.967
75.723
75.806
85.446
81.007

81.449
77.051

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
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